Position Other Positions Held

Principal

Regular Teacher
Inschool Resource Tchr
Inschool Resource Tchr
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher

Elem Prep Teacher/Pe
Regular Teacher
Inschool Resource Tchr
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
School Counselor
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Administrative Asst |
Regular Teacher
Teacher-Moderate/Severe
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Department

Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary

Marshall Elementary

Total Wages

$129,586
$92,945
$92,128
$87,701
$87,329
$82,968
$78,655
$77,548
$77,055
$76,420
$76,420
$76,215
$75,889
$73,727
$70,032
$69,860
$64,617
$64,187
$63,582
$62,764
$62,229
$58,677
$56,870
$56,265
$55,593
$53,912
$53,076
$50,251
$47,709
$46,224

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,938
$19,342
$17,605
$29,041
$25,887
$28,513
$28,020
$30,625
$24,699
$17,414
$19,802
$20,946
$27,672
$27,405
$29,742
$23,861
$14,440
$29,077
$15,020
$25,460
$19,957
$28,421
$28,827
$30,648
$39,868
$27,869

$6,201
$13,371

$5,574
$10,191



State Preschool Cntr Tchr

School Clerk |

Teacher-Mild/Moderate

Child Dev Cntr Asst
Spec Ed Techn

Spec Ed Asst

Child Dev Cntr Asst
Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant
Child Dev Cntr Asst

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary
Marshall Elementary

Marshall Elementary

$40,136
$36,405
$29,748
$22,745
$18,216
$17,590
$13,376
$10,945
$6,861
$6,861
$3,889
$1,879
$44

$18,352
$28,703
$24,943
$22,790
$1,612
$10,776
$1,707
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



