Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$129,586	\$33,938
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$92,945	\$19,342
Inschool Resource Tchr		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$92,128	\$17,605
Inschool Resource Tchr		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$87,701	\$29,041
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$87,329	\$25,887
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$82,968	\$28,513
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$78,655	\$28,020
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$77,548	\$30,625
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$77,055	\$24,699
Elem Prep Teacher/Pe		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$76,420	\$17,414
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$76,420	\$19,802
Inschool Resource Tchr		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$76,215	\$20,946
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$75,889	\$27,672
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$73,727	\$27,405
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$70,032	\$29,742
School Counselor		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$69,860	\$23,861
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$64,617	\$14,440
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$64,187	\$29,077
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$63,582	\$15,020
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$62,764	\$25,460
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$62,229	\$19,957
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$58,677	\$28,421
Administrative Asst I		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$56,870	\$28,827
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$56,265	\$30,648
Teacher-Moderate/Severe		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$55,593	\$39,868
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$53,912	\$27,869
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$53,076	\$6,201
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$50,251	\$13,371
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$47,709	\$5,574
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$46,224	\$10,191

State Preschool Cntr Tchr	San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$40,136	\$18,352
School Clerk I	San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$36,405	\$28,703
Teacher-Mild/Moderate	San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$29,748	\$24,943
Child Dev Cntr Asst	San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$22,745	\$22,790
Spec Ed Techn	San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$18,216	\$1,612
Spec Ed Asst	San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$17,590	\$10,776
Child Dev Cntr Asst	San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$13,376	\$1,707
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$10,945	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$6,861	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$6,861	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$3,889	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$1,879	\$0
Child Dev Cntr Asst	San Diego Unified	Marshall Elementary	\$44	\$0